
  

 

 

                 WGPS COMMUNITY CALENDAR Term 1 2026     Updated 11/02/26 

WK MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

1 2 FEB 3 FEB 4 FEB 5 FEB 6 FEB 

 Term 1 Commences 
 
 

    

2 9 FEB 10 FEB 11 FEB 12 FEB 13 FEB 

   
 

  Assembly Yr 5&6 
1.45pm 

Certificates Only  

  

3 16 FEB 17 FEB 18 FEB 19 FEB 20 FEB 

     Yr 6 Halogen 
Student Leaders 

Conference 
PC2 (Yr 3/4) 

Assembly 1.45pm 

    

 4 23 FEB 24 FEB 25 FEB 26 FEB 27 FEB 

 Kiss & Collect 
commences. 

  

P&C AGM 
2:30pm  

STTR1/STTR6 
(YR 1/2) Assembly 

1.45pm 

  

5 2 MAR 3 MAR 4 MAR 5 MAR 6 MAR 

  
LABOUR DAY 
Public Holiday 

Woodland Grove 
P.S. Clean Up School 

Day 

Kindy & Pre-Primary 
Assembly 1.45pm 
(Certificates Only) 

  
 

BSSA Summer 
Carnival Yr 5&6 

 6 9 MAR 10 MAR 11 MAR 12 MAR 13 MAR 

   
Open School Board 

Meeting 
Life Ed Incursion Y2 

& Y4 
 

Life Ed Incursion Y2 
& Y4 

  

NAPLAN 
   

NAPLAN 
  

NAPLAN 
 

 7 16 MAR 17 MAR 18 MAR 19 MAR 20 MAR 

 NAPLAN 
    

NAPLAN 
 

NAPLAN 
 BR1 (YR 1/2) 

Assembly 1.45pm 

NAPLAN 
 

NAPLAN 

  Harmony Day 
Parade 

8 23 MAR 24 MAR 25 MAR 26 MAR 27 MAR 

 NAPLAN 
  
 

  
Principals Lunch TBC 

Kindy Teal Attend 

Kindy & Pre-Primary 
Assembly 1.45pm 
(Certificates Only) 

 

Purple Day – 
Epilepsy Awareness 

Ride2School Day 

9 30 MAR 31 MAR 1 APR 2 APR 3 APR 

    STTR7/STTR8 
(YR 3/4) Assembly 

1.45pm 
  
 

Last Day of Term 
PBS Winning Faction 

Event 

Easter Hat 
Parade 

GOOD FRIDAY 
 

2026 TERM DATES 
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Students start the school year on Monday 2 February 2026 and end the school year on Thursday 17 December 

2026. 

Woodland Grove Primary School have scheduled the following dates for School Development Days (pupil free) in 

2026: 

• Friday, 29 May 2026 

• Friday, 21 August 2026 

• Friday, 13 November 2026 

There are two half closure days for parent/teacher interviews. These dates are: 

• Tuesday, 12 May 2026 

• Thursday, 21 May 2026 

Public Holidays that fall on the following dates during school time: 

• Labour Day – Monday 2 March 2026 

• ANZAC Day – Monday 27 April  

• WA Day – Monday 1 June 2026 

Please check our website for up-to-date calendar information at www.woodlandgroveps.wa.edu.au  

 

SEMESTER 1 

 

 

SEMESTER 2 

 

Term 1 

 

Mon 2 Feb – Thurs 2 April 

 

Term 3 

 

Mon 20 July – Fri 25 September 

 

Break 

 

Sat 3 April – Sun 19 April 

 

 

Break 

 

Sat 26 September – Sun 11 October 

 

Term 2 

 

Monday 20 April – Fri 3 July 

 

Term 4 

 

Mon 12 October – Thu 17 December 

 

 

Break 

 

Sat 4 July – Sun 19 July 

 

 

Break 

 

Fri 18 December – Sun 31 Jan 

 

http://www.woodlandgroveps.wa.edu.au/

